
PU39.2 RCCA
At TurnGo On
0 1.7 Begin Ride
1.7 L 4.1 Range Road
5.8 R 1.9 Enon Road
7.7 L 1.2 Goochs Mill Road
8.9 R 5 Goochs Mill Road
13.9 R 0.9 Bob Daniel Road
14.8 L 1.3 Sunset Road
16.1 R 4.1 Old Roxboro Road
20.2 L 4 Thomas Store Road
24.2 L 5.1 Mount Harmony Church

Road
29.3 L 0.3 Bethany Church Road
29.6 R 0.6 Range Road
30.3 R 0 Turn right
30.3 R 6.1 Range Road
36.4 L 2.9 Roberts Chapel Road

End of Ride
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